RS Tera National Rankings 2024 - Pro fleet

Pos Name

1 Cass Day*

2 Mark Soars

3 Zoe Lomas-Clarke
4 Fallon Day*

5 Luke Rowlands

6 Jude Beatty

7 Josh Pickard

8 Rebecca Wharmby
9 Amelia Caldecott
10 James Reekie

11 Ben Angell

12 Grace Fleming

13 Zach Williamson
14 Aedan Hadaway
15 Evie Bennell

16 Alexandre Otto

17 Thies Schuerch

18 Emily Shell*

19 Elen Thomas

20 Bailey Angus

21 Will Stratton-Brown
22 Charlotte Caldecott
23 Elsie Jenkinson

24 Nuala Angus

25 Megan Gowers

26 Matthew Boatman
27 George Garner*

Sailno Club
112 Gurnard SC
2214  Frensham Pond SC
3496  Frensham Pond SC
3897 Gurnard SC
3585  Rutland SC
4172  Rutland SC
3662 Bowmoor SC
3436  Royal Lymington YC
2456  Rutland SC
2019 Bassenthwaite SC
1885 Draycote Water SC
4835  Ullswater YC
4354  Ripon SC
3061 Warsash SC
2628  Port Dinorwic SC-CHYF
2272  Warsash SC
4303  Rutland SC
1769  Warsash SC/Frensham Pond SC
2125  Port Dinorwic SC-CHYF
1038 Frensham Pond SC
2392  Frensham Pond SC
2987  Rutland SC
3464  Gurnard SC
1668  Frensham Pond SC
4185  Port Dinorwic SC-CHYF
4481  Sunderland YC
4200 Frensham Pond SC

SoS

17

10
23
26
19
68
11
29
14
15
16
17
13
68
27
28

20

25
30

26

ETT

2
1
4
17
2
68
22
21
9
3
68
17
6
68
14
68
20
19
68
8
68
15
68
11
68
68
68

National

3
2
7
16
4
6
27
25
29
11
12
36
18
9
68
8
68
26
21
31
1
35
23
30
68
13
32

100
101
104
106
108
119
121
127
128
129
135
138
138
139
139
154
155
155



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Will Haines

Maisie Butler-Smith
Harrison Hogan
Willow Osborn

Isla McKeown
Charlie Hooker
Barney Hall

Dylan Jenkins
Henry Richards
Finley Smith

Harry Ambery
Dylan Curts
Thomas Whitehead
Harry Mitchell
Daniel Whitehead
Pippa Paley

Callum Aldridge
Harry Bew

Rosie Bohannon-Hops
Meg Webb

Cerise Le Petite
Francis Harding
Timmy Marshall
Oscar Burgfield
Muslimah Mirzarabaey
Archie Denley
Henry Gorridge
Oscar Davenport
Oscar Rowe

4434
2851
2584
3597
1807
3815
2362
1728
3050
3249
743
3052
4401
2160
4402
2671
2209
2372
843
200
3163
2050
2986
3109
3855
4622
4250
2569
885

Gurnard SC
Frensham Pond SC
Port Dinorwic SC-CHYF
Hickling Broad SC
Gresford SC

Warsash SC

Gurnard SC

Derwent Reservoir SC
Fowey Gallants SC
Carsington SC
Cransley SC

Rutland SC

Filey SC

King George SC

Filey SC

Starcross YC

Hayling Island SC
Docklands S&WC
Port Dinorwic SC-CHYF
Warsash SC
Saundersfoot SC
Thorpe Bay YC
Frensham Pond SC
Burnham SC
Docklands S&WC
Bolton SC

Thorpe Bay YC
Bassenthwaite SC
Draycote Water SC

18
12
68
68
22
23
68
68
25
68
68
24

68

68

68
30
68
68
68
68
68
68
21
68
68
68

68
10
68
13
68
68
16
68
18
12
68
68
68
68

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

68
17
19
14
68
20
24
68
68
68
47
68
68

68
68
68
44
46
10
51
15
50
48
49
68
52
22
68

68
68
68
18
68
68
25
37
30
37
68
37
68
68
68
68
68
32
68
68
31
68
33
37
37
68
37
68
24

159
165
165
168
171
179
185
189
191
191
195
197
208
209
209
211
212
212
212
214
218
219
219
221
222
225
225
226
228



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Willow Cross
William West
Anwen Sims
Hayden Gridley
Beaulah Wilson
Tessa Hammal
Morgan Cross
Luke Keighley
Carter Sullivan
Freddie Erdbeer
Lukas Muriel

2869
1843
2442
3897
1720
2510
2560
651
4251
1287
2302

Brightlingsea SC
Starcross YC
Neyland YC
Scaling Dam SC
Hayling Island SC
Hayling Island SC
Brightlingsea SC
Avon SC

Thorpe Bay YC
Royal Lymington YC
Thorpe Bay YC

* denotes sailor who changed rigs during the season

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
30 entries

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
22 entries

28
33
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
52 entries

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
36 entries

232
237
238
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249



